
Mondays to Fridays (except Public Holidays) Every 30 minutes at

Service number  11  11  11  11  11  11  11  11  11 11 11  11  11  11  11  11  11  11  11  11  11  11  11  11  11  11  11  11  11  11  11  11  11  11
Whitley Bay Avenue Pub - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1740 - 1810 - 1840 1910 - 1940 2010 - 2040 2110 - 2140 2210 2240 2310
Whitley Bay HSBC - - 0655 0727 0816 0846 0918 0950 1020 50 20 1420 1450 1522 1554 1624 1656 1742 - 1812 - 1842 1912 - 1942 2012 - 2042 2112 - 2142 2212 2242 2312
North Tyneside Hospital 0613 0635 0702 0734 0823 0853 0925 0957 1027 57 27 1427 1457 1529 1601 1631 1703 1748 - 1818 - 1848 1918 - 1948 2018 - 2048 2118 - 2148 2218 2248 2318
Preston Grange Morrisons 0619 0641 0708 0740 0829 0859 0931 1003 1033 03 33 1433 1503 1535 1607 1637 1709 1754 - 1824 - 1854 1924 - 1954 2024 - 2054 2124 - 2154 2224 2254 2324
Hawkeys Lane Health Centre 0623 0645 0713 0745 0834 0904 0936 1008 1038 08 38 1438 1508 1540 1612 1642 1714 1758 - 1828 - 1858 1928 - 1958 2028 - 2058 2128 - 2158 2228 2258 2328
North Shields Metro 0630 0652 0721 0753 0842 0912 0944 1016 1046 16 46 1446 1516 1548 1624 1650 1722 1804 - 1834 - 1904 1934 - 2004 2034 - 2104 2134 - 2204 2234 2304 2333
Royal Quays Wet'n'Wild 0636 0658 0727 0759 0848 0918 0950 1022 1052 22 52 1452 1522 1554 1630 1656 1728 1810 - 1840 - 1910 1940 - 2010 2040 - 2110 2140 - 2210 2240 2310 -
Percy Main Village 0640 0702 0732 0804 0853 0923 0955 1027 1057 27 57 1457 1527 1559 1635 1701 1733 1814 - 1844 - 1914 1944 - 2014 2044 - 2114 2144 - 2214 2244 2314 -
East Howdon 0643 0705 0735 0807 0856 0926 0958 1030 1100 30 00 1500 1530 1602 1638 1704 1736 1817 - 1847 - 1917 1947 - 2017 2047 - 2117 2147 - 2217 2247 2317 -
Howdon Metro 0647 0709 0739 0811 0900 0930 1002 1034 1104 34 04 1504 1534 1606 1642 1708 1740 1821 - 1851 - 1921 1951 - 2021 2051 - 2121 2151 - 2221 2251 2321 -
Tynemouth Road/Howdon Lane 0648 0710 0740 0812 0901 0931 1003 1035 1105 35 05 1505 1535 1607 1643 1709 1741 1822 - 1852 - 1922 1952 - 2022 2052 - 2122 2152 - 2222 2252 2322 -
Wallsend Metro 1830 - 1900 - 1930 2000 - 2030 2100 - 2130 2200 - 2230 2300 2330 -
Wallsend Forum 0657 0719 0749 0821 0910 0941 1013 1044 1114 44 14 1514 1544 1616 1652 1718 1750 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Walkergate Shields Road 0701 0723 0753 0825 0914 0945 1017 1048 1118 48 18 1518 1548 1620 1656 1722 1754 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Byker Shields Road 0706 0729 0759 0831 0920 0951 1023 1054 1124 54 24 1524 1554 1626 1702 1728 1800 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Newcastle Monument Market Street 0715 0743 0813 0845 0931 1003 1035 1105 1135 05 35 1535 1605 1637 1714 1739 1811 - 1847 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Gateshead Interchange - 0753 0823 0855 0939 1013 1043 1113 1143 13 43 1543 1614 1646 1723 1748 1820 - 1855 - 1925 - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Lobley Hill Road/Victoria Road - 0801 0831 0901 0945 1019 1049 1119 1149 19 49 1549 1622 1654 1731 1754 1826 - 1900 - 1930 - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Lobley Hill Chiltern Gardens - 0806 0836 0906 0950 1024 1054 1124 1154 24 54 1554 1627 1659 1736 1759 1830 - 1904 - 1934 - - 2041 - - 2146 - - 2251 - - - -
Lobley Hill Malvern Gardens - 0810 0840 0910 0954 1028 1058 1128 1158 28 58 1558 1631 1703 1740 1803 1834 - 1907 - 1937 - - 2044 - - 2149 - - 2254 - - - -
Knightside Gardens/Woodburn Gardens - 0814 0844 0914 0958 1032 1102 1132 1202 32 02 1602 1635 1707 1744 1807 1838 - 1910 - 1940 - - 2048 - - 2153 - - 2258 - - - -
Dunston Dun Cow - 0817 0847 0917 1001 1035 1105 1135 1205 35 05 1605 1638 1710 1747 1810 1841 - 1913 - 1943 - - 2051 - - 2156 - - 2301 - - - -
Dunston Cross Keys - 0819 0849 0919 1003 1037 1107 1137 1207 37 07 1607 1640 1712 1749 1812 1843 - 1915 - 1945 - - 2053 - - 2158 - - 2303 - - - -
Metrocentre - 0825 0855 0925 1009 1043 1113 1143 1213 43 13 1613 1646 1718 1755 1818 1849 - 1921 - 1951 - - 2058 - - 2203 - - 2308 - - - -

Saturdays Every 30 minutes at

Service number  11  11  11  11  11  11  11  11 11 11  11  11  11  11  11  11  11  11  11  11  11  11  11  11  11  11  11  11  11  11  11  11
Whitley Bay Avenue Pub - - 0746 0816 0846 0916 - - - - - - - - - 1740 - 1810 - 1840 1910 - 1940 2010 - 2040 2110 - 2140 2210 2240 2310
Whitley Bay HSBC - - 0748 0818 0848 0918 0948 1018 48 18 1518 1548 1618 1648 1718 1742 - 1812 - 1842 1912 - 1942 2012 - 2042 2112 - 2142 2212 2242 2312
North Tyneside Hospital 0659 0729 0755 0825 0855 0925 0955 1025 55 25 1525 1555 1625 1655 1725 1748 - 1818 - 1848 1918 - 1948 2018 - 2048 2118 - 2148 2218 2248 2318
Preston Grange Morrisons 0705 0735 0801 0831 0901 0931 1001 1031 01 31 1531 1601 1631 1701 1731 1754 - 1824 - 1854 1924 - 1954 2024 - 2054 2124 - 2154 2224 2254 2324
Hawkeys Lane Health Centre 0709 0739 0806 0836 0906 0936 1006 1036 06 36 1536 1606 1636 1706 1736 1758 - 1828 - 1858 1928 - 1958 2028 - 2058 2128 - 2158 2228 2258 2328
North Shields Metro 0716 0746 0815 0845 0915 0945 1015 1045 15 45 1545 1615 1645 1715 1745 1804 - 1834 - 1904 1934 - 2004 2034 - 2104 2134 - 2204 2234 2304 2333
Royal Quays Wet'n'Wild 0722 0752 0821 0851 0921 0951 1021 1051 21 51 1551 1621 1651 1721 1751 1810 - 1840 - 1910 1940 - 2010 2040 - 2110 2140 - 2210 2240 2310 -
Percy Main Village 0725 0755 0826 0856 0926 0956 1026 1056 26 56 1556 1626 1656 1726 1756 1814 - 1844 - 1914 1944 - 2014 2044 - 2114 2144 - 2214 2244 2314 -
East Howdon 0728 0758 0829 0859 0929 0959 1029 1059 29 59 1559 1629 1659 1729 1759 1817 - 1847 - 1917 1947 - 2017 2047 - 2117 2147 - 2217 2247 2317 -
Howdon Metro 0732 0802 0833 0903 0933 1003 1033 1103 33 03 1603 1633 1703 1733 1803 1821 - 1851 - 1921 1951 - 2021 2051 - 2121 2151 - 2221 2251 2321 -
Tynemouth Road/Howdon Lane 0733 0803 0834 0904 0934 1004 1034 1104 34 04 1604 1634 1704 1734 1804 1822 - 1852 - 1922 1952 - 2022 2052 - 2122 2152 - 2222 2252 2322 -
Wallsend Metro 1713 1813 1830 - 1900 - 1930 2000 - 2030 2100 - 2130 2200 - 2230 2300 2330 -
Wallsend Forum 0742 0812 0843 0913 0943 1013 1043 1113 43 13 1613 1643 - 1743 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Walkergate Shields Road 0747 0817 0847 0917 0947 1017 1047 1117 47 17 1617 1647 - 1747 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Byker Shields Road 0754 0824 0854 0924 0954 1024 1054 1124 54 24 1624 1654 - 1754 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Newcastle Monument Market Street 0804 0834 0905 0935 1005 1035 1105 1135 05 35 1635 1705 - 1805 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Gateshead Interchange 0814 0844 0913 0943 1013 1043 1113 1143 13 43 1643 1713 - 1813 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Lobley Hill Road/Victoria Road 0819 0849 0919 0949 1019 1049 1119 1149 19 49 1649 1719 - 1819 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Lobley Hill Chiltern Gardens 0823 0853 0924 0954 1024 1054 1124 1154 24 54 1654 1724 - 1824 - - 1902 - 1936 - - 2041 - - 2146 - - 2251 - - - -
Lobley Hill Malvern Gardens 0826 0856 0928 0958 1028 1058 1128 1158 28 58 1658 1728 - 1828 - - 1905 - 1939 - - 2044 - - 2149 - - 2254 - - - -
Knightside Gardens/Woodburn Gardens 0830 0900 0932 1002 1032 1102 1132 1202 32 02 1702 1732 - 1832 - - 1909 - 1943 - - 2048 - - 2153 - - 2258 - - - -
Dunston Dun Cow 0833 0903 0935 1005 1035 1105 1135 1205 35 05 1705 1735 - 1835 - - 1912 - 1946 - - 2051 - - 2156 - - 2301 - - - -
Dunston Cross Keys 0835 0905 0937 1007 1037 1107 1137 1207 37 07 1707 1737 - 1837 - - 1914 - 1948 - - 2053 - - 2158 - - 2303 - - - -
Metrocentre 0840 0910 0943 1013 1043 1113 1143 1213 43 13 1713 1743 - 1843 - - 1919 - 1953 - - 2058 - - 2203 - - 2308 - - - -

Sundays (and Public Holidays) Then at these minutes past each hour

Service number  11  11 11A  11  11  11 11A 11 11 11 11A  11  11 11 11A  11
Whitley Bay Avenue Pub - - - 0910 - 0940 - 1010 - 40 - 10 - 1640 - 1710
Whitley Bay HSBC - - - 0912 - 0942 - 1012 - 42 - 12 - 1612 - 1712
North Tyneside Hospital - 0848 - 0918 - 0948 - 1018 - 48 - 18 - 1618 - 1718
Preston Grange Morrisons - 0854 - 0924 - 0954 - 1024 - 54 - 24 - 1624 - 1724
Hawkeys Lane Health Centre - 0858 - 0928 - 0958 - 1028 - 58 - 28 - 1628 - 1728
North Shields Metro - 0904 - 0934 - 1004 - 1034 - 04 - 34 - 1634 - 1734
Royal Quays Wet'n'Wild - 0910 - 0940 - 1010 - 1040 - 10 - 40 - 1640 - 1740
Percy Main Village - 0914 - 0944 - 1014 - 1044 - 14 - 44 - 1644 - 1744
East Howdon - 0917 - 0947 - 1017 - 1047 - 17 - 47 - 1647 - 1747
Howdon Metro - 0921 - 0951 - 1021 - 1051 - 21 - 51 - 1651 - 1751
Tynemouth Road/Howdon Lane - 0922 - 0952 - 1022 - 1052 - 22 - 52 - 1652 - 1752
Wallsend Metro - 0930 - 1000 - 1030 - 1100 - 30 - 00 - 1700 - 1800
Wallsend Forum - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Walkergate Shields Road - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Byker Shields Road - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Newcastle Monument Market Street - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Gateshead Interchange 0915 - 0945 - 1015 - 1045 - 1115 - 45 - 15 - 1745 -
Lobley Hill Road/Victoria Road 0921 - 0951 - 1021 - 1051 - 1121 - 51 - 21 - 1751 -
Lobley Hill Cragside Gardens - 0959 - - 1059 - - 59 - - 1759 -
Lobley Hill Chiltern Gardens 0926 - - 1026 - - 1126 - - 26 - -
Lobley Hill Malvern Gardens 0929 - - 1029 - - 1129 - - 29 - -
Knightside Gardens/Woodburn Gardens 0933 - 1003 - 1033 - 1103 - 1133 - 03 - 33 - 1803 -
Dunston Dun Cow 0936 - 1006 - 1036 - 1106 - 1136 - 06 - 36 - 1806 -
Dunston Cross Keys 0938 - 1008 - 1038 - 1108 - 1138 - 08 - 38 - 1808 -
Metrocentre 0943 - 1013 - 1043 - 1113 - 1143 - 13 - 43 - 1813 -

Service number 11  11  11  11 11  11  11  11 11  11  11  11 11  11  11  11 11 11
Whitley Bay Avenue Pub - 1740 - 1810 - 1840 1910 - 1940 2010 - 2040 2110 - 2140 2210 2240 2310
Whitley Bay HSBC - 1742 - 1812 - 1842 1912 - 1942 2012 - 2042 2112 - 2142 2212 2242 2312
North Tyneside Hospital - 1748 - 1818 - 1848 1918 - 1948 2018 - 2048 2118 - 2148 2218 2248 2318
Preston Grange Morrisons - 1754 - 1824 - 1854 1924 - 1954 2024 - 2054 2124 - 2154 2224 2254 2324
Hawkeys Lane Health Centre - 1758 - 1828 - 1858 1928 - 1958 2028 - 2058 2128 - 2158 2228 2258 2328
North Shields Metro - 1804 - 1834 - 1904 1934 - 2004 2034 - 2104 2134 - 2204 2234 2304 2333
Royal Quays Wet'n'Wild - 1810 - 1840 - 1910 1940 - 2010 2040 - 2110 2140 - 2210 2240 2310 -
Percy Main Village - 1814 - 1844 - 1914 1944 - 2014 2044 - 2114 2144 - 2214 2244 2314 -
East Howdon - 1817 - 1847 - 1917 1947 - 2017 2047 - 2117 2147 - 2217 2247 2317 -
Howdon Metro - 1821 - 1851 - 1921 1951 - 2021 2051 - 2121 2151 - 2221 2251 2321 -
Tynemouth Road/Howdon Lane - 1822 - 1852 - 1922 1952 - 2022 2052 - 2122 2152 - 2222 2252 2322 -
Wallsend Metro - 1830 - 1900 - 1930 2000 - 2030 2100 - 2130 2200 - 2230 2300 2330 -
Wallsend Forum - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Walkergate Shields Road - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Byker Shields Road - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Newcastle Monument Market Street - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Gateshead Interchange 1815 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Lobley Hill Road/Victoria Road 1821 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Lobley Hill Cragside Gardens - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Lobley Hill Chiltern Gardens 1826 - 1901 - 1936 - - 2041 - - 2146 - - 2251 - - - -
Lobley Hill Malvern Gardens 1829 - 1904 - 1939 - - 2044 - - 2149 - - 2254 - - - -
Knightside Gardens/Woodburn Gardens 1833 - 1908 - 1943 - - 2048 - - 2153 - - 2258 - - - -
Dunston Dun Cow 1836 - 1911 - 1946 - - 2051 - - 2156 - - 2301 - - - -
Dunston Cross Keys 1838 - 1913 - 1948 - - 2053 - - 2158 - - 2303 - - - -
Metrocentre 1843 - 1918 - 1953 - - 2058 - - 2203 - - 2308 - - - -
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Mondays to Fridays (except Public Holidays) Every 30 minutes at

Service number  11  11  11  11  11  11  11  11  11  11  11  11  11      11 11  11  11  11  11  11  11  11    11  11  11  11  11  11  11  11  11  11  11  11  11  11  11  11  11 11
CODES                                                                                                                                                               B              B      B

Metrocentre - - A - A - A A 0841 0911 0943 1018 1048 18 48 1418 1450 1527 1557 1627 1657 1733 1803 - 1833 1857 - 1927 - 1957 - 2027 - 2102 - 2132 - 2207 - 2237
Dunston Cross Keys - - 0630 - 0700 - 0734 0804 0848 0918 0950 1025 1055 25 55 1425 1457 1534 1604 1634 1704 1740 1810 - 1840 1902 - 1932 - 2002 - 2032 - 2107 - 2137 - 2212 - 2242
Dunston Dun Cow - - 0632 - 0702 - 0736 0806 0850 0920 0953 1027 1057 27 57 1427 1459 1536 1606 1636 1706 1742 1812 - 1842 1904 - 1934 - 2004 - 2034 - 2109 - 2139 - 2214 - 2244
Knightside Gardens/Woodburn Gardens - - 0636 - 0706 - 0740 0810 0854 0924 0958 1031 1101 31 01 1431 1503 1540 1611 1641 1711 1747 1816 - 1847 1908 - 1938 - 2008 - 2038 - 2113 - 2143 - 2218 - 2248
Lobley Hill Malvern Gardens - - 0639 - 0709 - 0746 0816 0858 0928 1002 1035 1105 35 05 1435 1507 1544 1615 1645 1715 1751 1821 - 1851 1912 - 1942 - 2011 - 2044 - 2116 - 2149 - 2221 - 2254
Lobley Hill Chiltern Gardens - - 0642 - 0712 - 0749 0819 0901 0932 1005 1038 1108 38 08 1438 1510 1547 1618 1648 1718 1754 1824 - 1854 1915 - 1945 - 2014 - 2041 - 2119 - 2146 - 2224 - 2251
Lobley Hill Road/Victoria Road - - 0646 - 0716 - 0755 0825 0905 0937 1009 1042 1112 42 12 1442 1514 1551 1622 1652 1722 1758 1827 - 1857 1918 - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Gateshead Interchange - - 0653 - 0725 - 0804 0834 0915 0946 1018 1050 1120 50 20 1450 1522 1603 1634 1704 1734 1809 1834 - 1903 1923 - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Newcastle Market Street East - - 0700 - 0732 - 0824 0854 0927 0957 1029 1059 1129 59 29 1459 1534 1614 1645 1715 1745 1822 1841 - 1910 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Byker Shields Road - - - -   - - 0832 0902 0935 1005 1037 1107 1137 07 37 1507 1542 1622 1653 1723 1753 1830 - - 1916 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Walkergate Shields Road - - - -   - - 0837 0907 0940 1010 1042 1112 1142 12 42 1512 1547 1627 1658 1728 1758 1835 - - 1920 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Wallsend Forum - - - -   - - 0842 0912 0945 1015 1047 1117 1147 17 47 1517 1552 1632 1703 1733 1803 1840 - - 1924 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Wallsend Metro 0632 0712 - 0739   - 0808 - 1917 - 1947 - 2017 - 2047 - 2117 - 2147 - 2217 - 2247 -
Tynemouth Road/Howdon Lane 0639 0719 - 0747   - 0816 0851 0921 0954 1024 1056 1126 1156 26 56 1526 1601 1641 1712 1742 1812 1848 - 1925 1932 - 1955 - 2025 - 2055 - 2125 - 2155 - 2225 - 2255 -
Howdon Metro 0640 0720 - 0748   - 0817 0852 0922 0955 1025 1057 1127 1157 27 57 1527 1602 1642 1713 1743 1813 1849 - 1926 - - 1956 - 2026 - 2056 - 2126 - 2156 - 2226 - 2256 -
East Howdon 0644 0724 - 0752   - 0821 0856 0926 0959 1029 1101 1131 1201 31 01 1531 1606 1646 1717 1747 1817 1853 - 1930 - - 2000 - 2030 - 2100 - 2130 - 2200 - 2230 - 2300 -
Percy Main Village 0648 0728 - 0756   - 0825 0900 0930 1003 1033 1105 1135 1205 35 05 1535 1610 1650 1721 1751 1821 1857 - 1933 - - 2003 - 2033 - 2103 - 2133 - 2203 - 2233 - 2303 -
Royal Quays Wet'n'Wild 0650 0730 - 0758   - 0828 0903 0933 1006 1036 1108 1138 1208 38 08 1538 1613 1653 1723 1753 1823 1859 - 1935 - - 2005 - 2035 - 2105 - 2135 - 2205 - 2235 - 2305 -
North Shields Bedford Street 0700 0740 - 0808   - 0838 0913 0943 1016 1046 1118 1148 1218 48 18 1548 1623 1703 1733 1803 1833 1909 - 1943 - - 2013 - 2043 - 2113 - 2143 - 2213 - 2243 - 2313 -
Hawkeys Lane Health Centre 0706 0746 - 0816   - 0846 0921 0951 1024 1054 1126 1156 1226 56 26 1556 1631 1711 1741 1811 1838 1914 - 1948 - - 2018 - 2048 - 2118 - 2148 - 2218 - 2248 - 2318 -
Preston Grange Morrisons 0711 0751 - 0821   - 0851 0926 0956 1029 1059 1131 1201 1231 01 31 1601 1636 1716 1746 1816 1842 1918 - 1952 - - 2022 - 2052 - 2122 - 2152 - 2222 - 2252 - 2322 -
North Tyneside Hospital 0717 0757 - 0827   - 0857 0932 1002 1035 1105 1137 1207 1237 07 37 1607 1642 1722 1752 1822 1848 1924 - 1958 - - 2028 - 2058 - 2128 - 2158 - 2228 - 2258 - 2328 -
Whitley Bay Park Avenue 0724 0804 - 0834   - 0904 0939 1009 1042 1112 1144 1214 1244 14 44 1614 1649 1729 1759 1829 1854 1930 - 2004 - - 2034 - 2104 - 2134 - 2204 - 2234 - 2304 - 2334 -
Whitley Bay Avenue Pub - - - -   - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1731 1801 1831 1856 1932 - 2006 - - 2036 - 2106 - 2136 - 2206 - 2236 - 2306 - 2336 -

Service number 11  11
CODES           

Metrocentre - 2312
Dunston Cross Keys - 2317
Dunston Dun Cow - 2319
Knightside Gardens/Woodburn Gardens - 2323
Lobley Hill Malvern Gardens - 2327
Lobley Hill Chiltern Gardens - 2330
Lobley Hill Road/Victoria Road - 2333
Gateshead Interchange - 2338
Newcastle Market Street East - -
Byker Shields Road - -
Walkergate Shields Road - -
Wallsend Forum - -
Wallsend Metro 2317 -
Tynemouth Road/Howdon Lane 2325 -
Howdon Metro 2326 -
East Howdon 2330 -
Percy Main Village 2333 -
Royal Quays Wet'n'Wild 2335 -
North Shields Bedford Street 2342 -
Hawkeys Lane Health Centre - -
Preston Grange Morrisons - -
North Tyneside Hospital - -
Whitley Bay Park Avenue - -
Whitley Bay Avenue Pub - -

Saturdays Every 30 minutes at

Service number  11  11  11  11  11  11  11  11  11  11  11  11 11 11  11  11  11  11  11  11  11  11  11  11  11  11  11  11  11  11  11  11  11  11  11  11  11  11  11
CODES         F         G         G         G                                                                 B         B               B                B                B           

Metrocentre - - - - - - - - - A 0848 0918 48 18 1518 1548 1618 1648 1718 1748 1818 - 1848 - 1922 - 1957 - 2027 - 2102 - 2132 - 2207 - 2237 - 2312
Dunston Cross Keys - - - - - - - - - 0820 0855 0925 55 25 1525 1555 1625 1655 1725 1755 1823 - 1853 - 1927 - 2002 - 2032 - 2107 - 2137 - 2212 - 2242 - 2317
Dunston Dun Cow - - - - - - - - - 0822 0857 0927 57 27 1527 1557 1627 1657 1727 1757 1825 - 1855 - 1929 - 2004 - 2034 - 2109 - 2139 - 2214 - 2244 - 2319
Knightside Gardens/Woodburn Gardens - - - - - - - - - 0827 0902 0932 02 32 1532 1602 1632 1702 1732 1802 1829 - 1859 - 1933 - 2008 - 2038 - 2113 - 2143 - 2218 - 2248 - 2323
Lobley Hill Malvern Gardens - 0634 - 0704 - 0734 - 0804 - 0831 0906 0936 06 36 1536 1606 1636 1706 1736 1806 1832 - 1905 - 1939 - 2011 - 2044 - 2116 - 2149 - 2221 - 2254 - 2327
Lobley Hill Chiltern Gardens - 0637 - 0707 - 0737 - 0807 - 0834 0909 0939 09 39 1539 1609 1639 1709 1739 1809 1835 - 1902 - 1936 - 2014 - 2041 - 2119 - 2146 - 2224 - 2251 - 2330
Lobley Hill Road/Victoria Road - 0640 - 0710 - 0740 - 0810 - 0838 0913 0943 13 43 1543 1613 1643 1713 1743 1813 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2333
Gateshead Interchange - 0644 - 0714 - 0744 - 0816 - 0846 0921 0951 21 51 1551 1621 1651 1721 1751 1821 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2338
Newcastle Market Street East - - - - - - - - - 0900 0930 1000 30 00 1600 1630 1700 1730 1800 1830 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Byker Shields Road - - - - - - - - - 0908 0938 1008 38 08 1608 1638 1708 1738 1808 1838 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Walkergate Shields Road - - - - - - - - - 0913 0943 1013 43 13 1613 1643 1713 1743 1812 1842 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Wallsend Forum - - - - - - - - - 0918 0948 1018 48 18 1618 1648 1718 1748 1817 1847 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Wallsend Metro 0651 - 0721 - 0751 - 0819 - 0848 - 1917 - 1947 - 2017 - 2047 - 2117 - 2147 - 2217 - 2247 - 2317 -
Tynemouth Road/Howdon Lane 0658 - 0728 - 0758 - 0828 - 0857 0927 0957 1027 57 27 1627 1657 1727 1757 1825 1855 - 1925 - 1955 - 2025 - 2055 - 2125 - 2155 - 2225 - 2255 - 2325 -
Howdon Metro 0659 - 0729 - 0759 - 0829 - 0858 0928 0958 1028 58 28 1628 1658 1728 1758 1826 1856 - 1926 - 1956 - 2026 - 2056 - 2126 - 2156 - 2226 - 2256 - 2326 -
East Howdon 0703 - 0733 - 0803 - 0833 - 0902 0932 1002 1032 02 32 1632 1702 1732 1802 1830 1900 - 1930 - 2000 - 2030 - 2100 - 2130 - 2200 - 2230 - 2300 - 2330 -
Percy Main Village 0706 - 0736 - 0806 - 0836 - 0906 0936 1006 1036 06 36 1636 1706 1736 1806 1833 1903 - 1933 - 2003 - 2033 - 2103 - 2133 - 2203 - 2233 - 2303 - 2333 -
Royal Quays Wet'n'Wild 0708 - 0738 - 0808 - 0838 - 0908 0938 1008 1038 08 38 1638 1708 1738 1808 1835 1905 - 1935 - 2005 - 2035 - 2105 - 2135 - 2205 - 2235 - 2305 - 2335 -
North Shields Bedford Street 0716 - 0746 - 0816 - 0846 - 0918 0948 1018 1048 18 48 1648 1718 1748 1818 1843 1913 - 1943 - 2013 - 2043 - 2113 - 2143 - 2213 - 2243 - 2313 - 2342 -
Hawkeys Lane Health Centre 0721 - 0751 - 0821 - 0851 - 0926 0956 1026 1056 26 56 1656 1726 1756 1826 1848 1918 - 1948 - 2018 - 2048 - 2118 - 2148 - 2218 - 2248 - 2318 - - -
Preston Grange Morrisons 0725 - 0755 - 0825 - 0855 - 0931 1001 1031 1101 31 01 1701 1731 1801 1831 1852 1922 - 1952 - 2022 - 2052 - 2122 - 2152 - 2222 - 2252 - 2322 - - -
North Tyneside Hospital 0731 - 0801 - 0831 - 0901 - 0937 1007 1037 1107 37 07 1707 1737 1807 1837 1858 1928 - 1958 - 2028 - 2058 - 2128 - 2158 - 2228 - 2258 - 2328 - - -
Whitley Bay Park Avenue 0737 - 0807 - 0837 - 0907 - 0944 1014 1044 1114 44 14 1714 1744 1814 1844 1904 1934 - 2004 - 2034 - 2104 - 2134 - 2204 - 2234 - 2304 - 2334 - - -
Whitley Bay Avenue Pub 0739 - 0809 - 0839 - 0909 - - - - - - - - 1746 1816 1846 1906 1936 - 2006 - 2036 - 2106 - 2136 - 2206 - 2236 - 2306 - 2336 - - -

Sundays (and Public Holidays) Then at these minutes past each hour

Service number  11  11  11 11A  11  11  11 11A       11 11 11 11A      11  11 11A  11  11  11  11  11  11  11  11  11  11  11  11  11  11  11  11  11  11  11  11
CODES                                                                                       B         B         B              B                B           

Metrocentre - - - A - 1012 - 1042 - 12 - 42 1712 - 1742 - 1812 - 1847 - 1922 - 1957 - 2027 - 2102 - 2132 - 2207 - 2237 - 2312
Dunston Cross Keys - - - 0947 - 1017 - 1047 - 17 - 47 1717 - 1747 - 1817 - 1852 - 1927 - 2002 - 2032 - 2107 - 2137 - 2212 - 2242 - 2317
Dunston Dun Cow - - - 0949 - 1019 - 1049 - 19 - 49 1719 - 1749 - 1819 - 1854 - 1929 - 2004 - 2034 - 2109 - 2139 - 2214 - 2244 - 2319
Knightside Gardens/Woodburn Gardens - - - 0953 - 1023 - 1053 - 23 - 53 1723 - 1753 - 1823 - 1858 - 1933 - 2008 - 2038 - 2113 - 2143 - 2218 - 2248 - 2323
Lobley Hill Malvern Gardens - - - - 1027 - - 27 - 1727 - - 1827 - 1904 - 1939 - 2011 - 2044 - 2116 - 2149 - 2221 - 2254 - 2327
Lobley Hill Chiltern Gardens - - - - 1030 - - 30 - 1730 - - 1830 - 1901 - 1936 - 2014 - 2041 - 2119 - 2146 - 2224 - 2251 - 2330
Lobley Hill Cragside Gardens - - - 0957 - - 1057 - - 57 - 1757 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Lobley Hill Road/Victoria Road - - - 1004 - 1034 - 1104 - 34 - 04 1734 - 1804 - 1834 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2333
Gateshead Interchange - - - 1011 - 1041 - 1111 - 41 - 11 1741 - 1811 - 1841 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2338
Newcastle Market Street East - - - - - - - - - - -  - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Byker Shields Road - - - - - - - - - - -  - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Walkergate Shields Road - - - - - - - - - - -  - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Wallsend Forum - - - - - - - - - - -  - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Wallsend Metro - 0947 1017 - 1047 - 1117 - 47 - 17  - - 1817 - 1847 - 1917 - 1947 - 2017 - 2047 - 2117 - 2147 - 2217 - 2247 - 2317 -
Tynemouth Road/Howdon Lane - 0955 1025 - 1055 - 1125 - 55 - 25  - - 1825 - 1855 - 1925 - 1955 - 2025 - 2055 - 2125 - 2155 - 2225 - 2255 - 2325 -
Howdon Metro - 0956 1026 - 1056 - 1126 - 56 - 26  - - 1826 - 1856 - 1926 - 1956 - 2026 - 2056 - 2126 - 2156 - 2226 - 2256 - 2326 -
East Howdon - 1000 1030 - 1100 - 1130 - 00 - 30  - - 1830 - 1900 - 1930 - 2000 - 2030 - 2100 - 2130 - 2200 - 2230 - 2300 - 2330 -
Percy Main Village 0933 1003 1033 - 1103 - 1133 - 03 - 33  - - 1833 - 1903 - 1933 - 2003 - 2033 - 2103 - 2133 - 2203 - 2233 - 2303 - 2333 -
Royal Quays Wet'n'Wild 0935 1005 1035 - 1105 - 1135 - 05 - 35  - - 1835 - 1905 - 1935 - 2005 - 2035 - 2105 - 2135 - 2205 - 2235 - 2305 - 2335 -
North Shields Bedford Street 0943 1013 1043 - 1113 - 1143 - 13 - 43  - - 1843 - 1913 - 1943 - 2013 - 2043 - 2113 - 2143 - 2213 - 2243 - 2313 - 2342 -
Hawkeys Lane Health Centre 0948 1018 1048 - 1118 - 1148 - 18 - 48  - - 1848 - 1918 - 1948 - 2018 - 2048 - 2118 - 2148 - 2218 - 2248 - 2318 - - -
Preston Grange Morrisons 0952 1022 1052 - 1122 - 1152 - 22 - 52  - - 1852 - 1922 - 1952 - 2022 - 2052 - 2122 - 2152 - 2222 - 2252 - 2322 - - -
North Tyneside Hospital 0958 1028 1058 - 1128 - 1158 - 28 - 58  - - 1858 - 1928 - 1958 - 2028 - 2058 - 2128 - 2158 - 2228 - 2258 - 2328 - - -
Whitley Bay Park Avenue 1004 1034 1104 - 1134 - 1204 - 34 - 04  - - 1904 - 1934 - 2004 - 2034 - 2104 - 2134 - 2204 - 2234 - 2304 - 2334 - - -
Whitley Bay Avenue Pub 1006 1036 1106 - 1136 - 1206 - 36 - 06  - - 1906 - 1936 - 2006 - 2036 - 2106 - 2136 - 2206 - 2236 - 2306 - 2336 - - -

Go North East

Bus times from 3 September 2017

Blue Arrow
Buses between Whitley Bay,
North Shields, Wallsend, Newcastle,
Gateshead and Metrocentre 
Buses run up to every 30 minutes

11|11A

11 — Metrocentre » Dunston » Lobley Hill » Team Valley North End » Gateshead » Newcastle » Wallsend » Howdon » Royal Quays » North Shields » North Tyneside Hospital » Whitley Bay 

Explanation of codes:

A – This journey commences from Wellington Road 
Allotments 2 minutes before Dunston Cross Keys.

B – This journey runs via Lobley Hill Road and Chiltern 
Gardens to Malvern Gardens.

F – This journey commences from Cragside Gardens 
2 minutes before Malvern Gardens.

G – This journey commences from Lobley Hill Coach 
Road 8 minutes before Malvern Gardens, running via 
Beechwood Gardens, Rowanwood Gardens, Rothbury 
Gardens and Alwinton Gardens.

Every 
30 

mins 
at

until

Every 
30 

mins 
at

Every 
30 

mins 
at

until

until

Get in touchEnjoy your journey

We want to make your journey 
as easy, affordable and enjoyable 
as possible.
 
Giving a great service is a priority 
for us and we are committed to 
this through our customer charter 
which can be viewed online.

Our buses are clean and bright, 
you’ll find ramp access on every 
bus and travel safety advice 
on board.

simplyGNE

@gonortheast 

0191 420 5050

gonortheast.co.uk 

Live times and M-Tickets

The Go North East app is 
packed full of features to make 
using our services easier and 
quicker.

See live times counting down in 
minutes, search for your nearest 
bus stop on a map, buy great 
value M-Tickets and much more.

Travelling with us has never 
been simpler.

Search for Go North East in
your App Store.

Travel and save

There’s a range of tickets for 
everyone. Everything from our 
Pay Monthly subscriptions, to 
our simple £1 flat single fare for 
people aged 18 or under.

Pay for your travel in advance 
with the key smartcard, or the 
Go North East app to get the 
cheapest fares. 

Start saving today by visiting
our website and viewing our
full ticket range.


